
St. John’s Episcopal School  
Tuition & Fees 

2023-2024 School Year 
 

All families must pay an annual enrollment fee of $50 to FACTS tuition Management Program for 
monthly payments. 

Application/Enrollment fee and tuition covers:  
school supplies, testing, building usage, and technology  

 

Tuition and regular after school care fees will be paid to FACTS.  
5% off tuition if paid in full by July 1, 2023 

 

Grade Level 
Enrollment Fee 
Non-Refundable Annual Tuition 

11 monthly 
installments 

12 monthly 
installments 

PreSchool 3’s $300 $ 6,900 $627.28 $575.00 

PreKindergarten 4’s $300 $ 6,900 $627.28 $575.00 

Kindergarten $300 $ 7,600 $690.91 $633.34 

1st Grade $375 $ 8,200 $745.46 $683.34 

2nd Grade $375 $ 8,200 $745.46 $683.34 

3rd Grade $375 $ 9,200 $836.37 $766.67 

4th Grade $375 $ 9,200 $836.37 $766.67 

5th Grade $375 $ 9,200 $836.37 $766.67 

6th Grade $375 $ 9,500 $863.64 $791.67 

7th Grade $375 $ 9,500 $863.64 $791.67 

8th Grade $375 $ 9,500 $863.64 $791.67 
 

Financial assistance may be available for those who qualify. 
 

Family Multi–Child Discounts: 
Oldest student – Full tuition 

Second Student – 3% off Tuition 
Third Student – 6% off Tuition 

Fourth & Succeeding Students – 12 % off Tuition 
 

Referral Incentive 
For every family you refer, that enrolls at St. John’s, you will receive a 10% discount on your child’s 

yearly tuition.   
 

Extended Day Rates (After School Care) 
All regular extended day payments are to be made to FACTS along with tuition on the due date.   

Part -time extended day fees for 15 hours or less per month are $75.  
 
 

Grade Level Fees 

Pre – School 3’s – PreK 4’s $250 

Kindergarten $230 

Grades 1 – 2 $200 

Grades 3 – 8 $175 
 

Summer Enrichment Classes 
 Registration Fee Weekly Rate 

4 years old – 6th Grade $100 $175 

2nd student in family $100 $125 
\ 


